City of Newcastle Golf Club

Competition Result
Garland Cup (15/08/2021)

Score Type: ParBogey
Coursel/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Score Comments

1 Peter Kershaw 25 7

2 Ellis Ridley 26 6

3 Graham Shord 3 5

4 Paul Coates 12 4

5 John Franklin 10 4

6 Stephen Croney 20 4

7 Geoff Davison 8 3

8 Steven Wallace 12 3

9 Peter Little 10 3

10 Steven Barrass 10 3

11 Mark Lee 5 2

12 Stephen Taylor 8 2

13 Neil Little 6 2

14 Josh Barrass 13 2

15 David Lowdon 24 2

16 Andrew Tinker 6 2

17 David Lowrey 13 2

18 Chris Miller 13 1

19 Brendan O'Donnell 12 1

20 George Penaluna 22 1 score entered
by comps team

21 John Harrison 12 1

22 Clive Loraine 10 0

23 Jim Trigg 12 0

24 Ken Cairns 1 0

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: ParBogey
Course/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1

Pos

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

Name

Keith Richardson
Michael McRae
William Carroll
Gavin Ayres

John Edmondson
David Urwin
Simon Mark Dixon
Steve Garbutt
Gary Traill

Colin Ludbrook
Chris Cairns
Peter Hindmarsh
Neil Peter Elborn
Danny Close
Peter Smith

Alan James
Graeme Follin
David Hodgson
John Johnson

Jim Kirby

Michael Blackburn
Andrew Thompson
Robert Lewis
David Morris
Anthony Stevenson
Dave Fletcher

Cameron Thompson

Hcp

12

6

28

20

18

12

7

17

5

25

19

10

10

14

14

28

12

10

2

8

16

Score Comments

0

0

0 score entered
by comps team

-2

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: ParBogey
Course/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1

Pos

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

Name Hep
Kevin Evans 17
Michael Norton 5
Graeme Coulson 2
Colin Goodlet 8
Stephen Kershaw 19
James Scrimgeour 5
lan Davidson -1
Michael Close 10
Del Robinson 3
Chris Morris 5
Craig Armstrong 12
Colin Kemp 13
Jason Lang 10
Geoff Minto 20
Colin Lusk 14
Steve Hugill 10
Simon Anthony 16
Chris Cowan 20
Andrew Minnikin -5
Christopher Jamieson 12
George Ellis 22
Mark Worley 21
Dave Ridley -1
Sean Mallenby 11
Philip Tennant 10
David Chilton 15
Michael Davison 15

Score Comments

-2 score entered
by comps team

-2

-2

-2

-3

-3

-4

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: ParBogey
Course/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Score Comments
79 Mark Smith 6 -4

80 Mark McCollam 4 -4

81 John Reed 26 -4

82 Gordon Renton 21 -4

83 Paul Comerford 8 -5

84 John Watson 6 -5

85 Mark McCarthy -1 -5

86 Keith Trainer 18 -5

87 Graham De Vere 15 -5

88 Chris McKenzie 6 -5

89 John Cross 26 -5

90 James Goodlet 12 -5

91 Graeme Heads 5 -6

92 Karl Dixon 12 -7

93 Kevin Parker 6 -7

94 Karl Mossom -1 -7

95 Phil Hardaker 15 -8

96 Paul Simpson 9 -8

97 Richard Cave 15 -8

98 Scot Walton 7 -8

99 George Hall 24 -9

100 Andrew Kirkup 18 -9

101 Anthony Ellison 3 -9

102 Phil Herdman 6 -9

103  David Webb 20 -10

104 Ray Dargue 13 -18

105 Michael McAndrew 26 DQ card not signed

by player

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

4 ClubV1 - Printed on 15/08/2021



Score Type: ParBogey
Course/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1
Pos Name
106 Carlos Park

107 Keith Welsh

108 Tom Fricker
109 Irving Nattrass

110 David Kinnaird

Hecp Score
10 DQ
21 DQ
28 DQ
27 DQ
22 DQ

Comments

No card
returned

No handicap or
name include on
card

No card entered
by player

no card returned
by player

No card
returned by
player

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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