City of Newcastle Golf Club

Competition Result Garland Cup (15/08/2021)

Score Type: ParBogey

Course/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Score</u>	Comments
1	Peter Kershaw	25	7	
2	Ellis Ridley	26	6	
3	Graham Shord	3	5	
4	Paul Coates	12	4	
5	John Franklin	10	4	
6	Stephen Croney	20	4	
7	Geoff Davison	8	3	
8	Steven Wallace	12	3	
9	Peter Little	10	3	
10	Steven Barrass	10	3	
11	Mark Lee	5	2	
12	Stephen Taylor	8	2	
13	Neil Little	6	2	
14	Josh Barrass	13	2	
15	David Lowdon	24	2	
16	Andrew Tinker	6	2	
17	David Lowrey	13	2	
18	Chris Miller	13	1	
19	Brendan O'Donnell	12	1	
20	George Penaluna	22	1	score entered
21	John Harrison	12	1	by comps team
22	Clive Loraine	10	0	
23	Jim Trigg	12	0	
24	Ken Cairns	1	0	

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Нср	<u>Score</u>	Comments
25	Keith Richardson	12	0	
26	Michael McRae	6	0	
27	William Carroll	28	0	
28	Gavin Ayres	20	0	
29	John Edmondson	18	0	
30	David Urwin	12	0	
31	Simon Mark Dixon	7	0	
32	Steve Garbutt	17	0	
33	Gary Traill	5	0	
34	Colin Ludbrook	25	0	score entered
35	Chris Cairns	6	-1	by comps team
36	Peter Hindmarsh	3	-1	
37	Neil Peter Elborn	4	-1	
38	Danny Close	19	-1	
39	Peter Smith	9	-1	
40	Alan James	10	-1	
41	Graeme Follin	10	-1	
42	David Hodgson	14	-1	
43	John Johnson	14	-1	
44	Jim Kirby	28	-1	
45	Michael Blackburn	7	-1	
46	Andrew Thompson	12	-1	
47	Robert Lewis	8	-2	
48	David Morris	10	-2	
49	Anthony Stevenson	2	-2	
50	Dave Fletcher	8	-2	
51	Cameron Thompson	16	-2	

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	Name	Нср	Score	Comments
52	Kevin Evans	17	-2	score entered by comps team
53	Michael Norton	5	-2	by compaticam
54	Graeme Coulson	2	-2	
55	Colin Goodlet	8	-2	
56	Stephen Kershaw	19	-3	
57	James Scrimgeour	5	-3	
58	lan Davidson	-1	-3	
59	Michael Close	10	-3	
60	Del Robinson	3	-3	
61	Chris Morris	5	-3	
62	Craig Armstrong	12	-3	
63	Colin Kemp	13	-3	
64	Jason Lang	10	-3	
65	Geoff Minto	20	-3	
66	Colin Lusk	14	-3	
67	Steve Hugill	10	-3	
68	Simon Anthony	16	-3	
69	Chris Cowan	20	-3	
70	Andrew Minnikin	-5	-3	
71	Christopher Jamieson	12	-3	
72	George Ellis	22	-3	
73	Mark Worley	21	-4	
74	Dave Ridley	-1	-4	
75	Sean Mallenby	11	-4	
76	Philip Tennant	10	-4	
77	David Chilton	15	-4	
78	Michael Davison	15	-4	

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Нср	Score	Comments
79	Mark Smith	6	-4	
80	Mark McCollam	4	-4	
81	John Reed	26	-4	
82	Gordon Renton	21	-4	
83	Paul Comerford	8	-5	
84	John Watson	6	-5	
85	Mark McCarthy	-1	-5	
86	Keith Trainer	18	-5	
87	Graham De Vere	15	-5	
88	Chris McKenzie	6	-5	
89	John Cross	26	-5	
90	James Goodlet	12	-5	
91	Graeme Heads	5	-6	
92	Karl Dixon	12	-7	
93	Kevin Parker	6	-7	
94	Karl Mossom	-1	-7	
95	Phil Hardaker	15	-8	
96	Paul Simpson	9	-8	
97	Richard Cave	15	-8	
98	Scot Walton	7	-8	
99	George Hall	24	-9	
100	Andrew Kirkup	18	-9	
101	Anthony Ellison	3	-9	
102	Phil Herdman	6	-9	
103	David Webb	20	-10	
104	Ray Dargue	13	-18	
105	Michael McAndrew	26	DQ	card not signed by player

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Нср	<u>Score</u>	<u>Comments</u>
106	Carlos Park	10	DQ	No card returned
107	Keith Welsh	21	DQ	No handicap or name include on card
108	Tom Fricker	28	DQ	No card entered by player
109	Irving Nattrass	27	DQ	no card returned by player
110	David Kinnaird	22	DQ	No card returned by player